Premier Medical Clinic

Sliding Fee Schedule
Family size || 100% 133% ] 138% | 150% ) 200% | 260% = 300% . | 400%
1 | $12,760 | $16.971 | $17.600 | $19,140 | $25520 | $31,900 | $38,280 $51,040
2 ]'$17.240 | $22,630 | $23,791 | 25860 | $34,480 | 943,100, | $51,720 $68,960
3 $21,720 | $28,888 | $29,974 | $32,580 $43,440 | $54,300 | 965,160 | $86,880
A 1826000 | $3a.6dp | 536 156 | $R0.300"| §E7A06 | 365,500 | $76,600 | $104,800
5 $30,680 | $40,804 | $42,338 | $46,020 | $76,700 | $92,040 | $122,720
6 ]'$85160 | 946,763 | -§48,521 $527413 320 | $87,000 | $105.480 | $140,640
7 $39,640 | $52,721 | $54,703 | $50.468 | $79, 280 $99,100 | $118,920 | $158,560
8 $44,120 | $58,680 | $60,886 | $66,180 ] "$88.240 | $110,300 1:$132,360 | $176,480
Add $4 480 for each person over 8

Based on 2020 Federal Poverty Guidelines

There is a minimal fee for those that qualify for the program of no less than $20.00 each visit.
THIS PRACTICE HAS ADOPTED THE FOLLOWING POLICIES FOR CHARGES FOR HEALTH CARE SERVICES

We will charge persons receiving health services at the usual and customary rate prevailing in
this area. Health services will be provided at no charge, or at a reduced charge, to persons
unable to pay for services. In addition, persons will be charged for services to the extent that
payment will be made by third party authorized or under legal obligation to pay the charges.

We will not discriminate against any person receiving health services because of his/her
inability to pay for services, or because payment for the health services will be made under
Part A or B of the Title XVIll (Medicare) or Title XIX {Medicaid) of the Social Security Act. We
will not discriminate patients based upon race, color, sex, national origin, disability, religion,
age, sexual orientation or gender identity.

We will accept assignment under the Social Security Act for all services for which payment
may be made under Part B of Title XVIIl (Medicare) of the Act.

We have an agreement with the state agency which administers the state plan for medical
assistance under Title XIX ( Medicaid } of the Act to provide services to persons entitled to
medical assistance under the plan.
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